Relatério Geral - CORRIDA DE 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Num.

518
520
628
548
601

685
516
515

561
532
668

521
640
652
612
585
568
542
587

600
581
589

620
630
593
534
622
624
692
711

Nome

DAZIA BATISTA DOS SANTOS

LEIVA JECIRA BARAUNA DOS SANTOS

ANGELA SILVA DA COSTA LEITE
AYLA HABIB SILVA

FABIANA VASCONCELOS FERREIRA
CAMPANHA

ANDREA CARVALHO KISS
FERNANDA BRAGA FARIAS

AMANDA HATAGAMI RODRIGUES
CASTANHEIRA

MILENE PEREIRA DA ROCHA

GEISA CELI DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA NOEME VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
ROCHA

ELOISA FERNANDES DIAS BRITO
LUCIANA LIMA ALVES

KARINE RODRIGUES DA SILVA GOMES

SANDRA REGINA ROCHA

CASSIANA ROCHA DA COSTA

LISLIEI PEDROSO DE PAULA BRAMBILLA

LUANA SETTE

FRANCIELE DA SILVA SARANTOU
AURELIANO

APARECIDA FIGUEIREDO CALIXTO
MARIZA SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO

FLAVIA CUNHA GOMES SILVA DOS
SANTOS

SIMONE PIRES DE ALMEIDA
MONIQUE MOREIRA SOUZA
DIANE ERIKA REZENDE DA SILVA
MAIA SOARES BISAN

LUANA DE SOUSA COSTA
MAYARA FERREIRA SANTOS
DANIELA CUSATO

ADRIELY VANUCCI

Relatoério emitido em 01/09/2025 as 18:42:05

CARAGUA 21K

SX.

ldd.

46
46
36
23
42

43
35
36

32
43
56

48
40
25
45
26
a7
27
29

42
37
41

49
29
33
43
35

46
35

Faixa
F4049
F4049
F3039
F1729
F4049

F4049
F3039
F3039

F3039
F4049
F5059

F4049
F4049
F1729
F4049
F1729
F4049
F1729
F1729

F4049
F3039
F4049

F4049
F1729
F3039
F4049
F3039
F0016
F4049
F3039

Cl.Fx.

A W O

11

Equipe

Tempo
00:22:11
00:25:47
00:26:11
00:26:24

00:26:39

00:27:07
00:27:49
00:28:38

00:28:50
00:28:40
00:28:54

00:29:03
00:29:20
00:29:46
00:29:40
00:30:30
00:30:18
00:31:02
00:30:32

00:31:13
00:31:29

00:31:43

00:32:05
00:32:38
00:31:48
00:32:21
00:32:26
00:32:15
00:32:49
00:32:55

Pagina:

Liquido
00:22:10
00:25:43
00:26:09
00:26:21

00:26:35

00:26:57
00:27:17
00:28:04

00:28:08
00:28:09
00:28:14

00:28:55
00:29:00
00:29:17
00:29:25
00:29:52
00:30:16
00:30:17
00:30:24

00:30:54
00:31:08

00:31:15

00:31:26
00:31:27
00:31:28
00:31:51
00:31:57
00:32:02
00:32:45
00:32:47



Relatério Geral - CORRIDA DE 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

Num.

682
649

654
602
513
646

625
644
546
544
588
576
549
699
615
614

684
540
598
586
638
507
648
618
676
655
571
552
641
667

679

Nome
NARAIANE CALIARI

MICHELI SANTOS FERREIRA DE
MEDEIROS

VITORIA XAVIER BARBIERI
KARINA PEDROSA
BRUNA CALDAS

CAMILA ANDRADE DE SOUZA
FERNANDES

SOLANGE RODRIGUES

TAMIRES SILVA COSTA
CRISTINA BRAZIL

LUISA SIMOES FERREIRA SILVA
TAMIRES TOLEDO ARNOUT
SULAMITA DE ALMEIDA

THAIS DE SOUZA DE MOURA
FABIANA DOMINGOS

LIDIA DEUSDEDITH DOS SANTOS

MARA FONTANELLI FRANCO DA
SILVEIRA

JULIA DE CARVALHO GOMES
JUDIETE NIRANDA

APARECIDA SANT ANNA PEIXOTO
ALINE MAIA DE FARIA FERREIRA
GABRIELA VIEGAS DE ATHAIDE NOVAIS
SOLANGE CRISTINA DA SILVA
BIANCA SARTORI COSTA

LUANA PRADO

LIZANDRA NAKAMURA INAFUKU
SABRINA PANASSOL FOSSA
MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA
MARIA DE MOURA BATISTA
FABIANA CASTRO FERNANDES

MARTA CRISTINA PROTES DO
NASCIMENTO

ADRIANA LUNARDI DOS SANTOS

Relatoério emitido em 01/09/2025 as 18:42:05

CARAGUA 21K

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

31

27
31
41
46

36
29
37
17
33
28
31
47
37
61

29
30
57
40
43
38
33
28
46
21
67
39
49
46

50

Faixa
F3039
F0016

F1729
F3039
F4049
F4049

F3039
F1729
F3039
F1729
F3039
F1729
F3039
F4049
F3039
F6099

F1729
F3039
F5059
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F1729
F4049
F1729
F6099
F3039
F4049
F4049

F5059

CI.Fx.

12
13

10

11

12

13
14
14

10
15

15
16
16
17
11
17
12

18
18
19

Equipe

Tempo
00:33:03

00:34:03

00:33:53
00:33:46
00:34:02

00:35:41

00:33:58
00:34:03
00:35:04
00:35:08
00:35:09
00:34:59
00:35:10
00:36:21
00:35:46

00:35:57

00:36:52
00:37:08
00:36:46
00:36:47
00:38:11
00:37:35
00:37:52
00:38:26
00:39:21
00:38:58
00:39:30
00:38:49
00:38:53
00:39:46

00:39:28

Pagina:

Liquido
00:32:53

00:32:58

00:33:17
00:33:26
00:33:26

00:33:48

00:33:49
00:34:01
00:34:44
00:34:48
00:34:49
00:34:59
00:35:02
00:35:22
00:35:37

00:35:47

00:36:15
00:36:16
00:36:25
00:36:28
00:37:08
00:37:16
00:37:20
00:37:55
00:38:24
00:38:44
00:38:45
00:38:49
00:38:50
00:39:07

00:39:16



Relatério Geral - CORRIDA DE 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Num.

363
505
580
609
666
504
503
591
554
694
616
608
569
577
633
658
611
636
573

539
547
650
713
712
536
535
607
565
623
653
680

Nome
ITAMARA NUNES
AGATHA ARRUDA ASSUMPCAO
YOLANDA
CILDNE ABREU DA SIMVA
KELLY CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
MARCIA REGINA RODRIGUES
GISLAINE DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO
FERNANDA HELENO RIBEIRO
THAYANE MARTES CORDEIRO
ALINE MAIA DE FARIA
GISELLE REBECCA M.GOMES BELTRAO
TAZIR COTTI DUTRA SANTOS
JESSICA CAROLINE CASTRO BORGES
RAFAELA MENDES DE SOUZA PAULINO
CARINA SOUZA SILVA
ANNE MANUSSAKIS UETA
ROBERTA MARIA RIBEIRO
LETICIA DE SOUZA DA SILVA

MARISA GRAZIELA PEREIRA CARVALHO
MOREIRA

DEBORA REIS

ISADORA HELENA PEREIRA ALVES
RITA CARVALHO

JHESSICA FERNANDES

RAFAELA POLEZEL

RAIANE CARLA

LEILAH DINIZ

TALITA S C RODRIGUES
ANGELICA DOS SANTOS GOMES
DEBORA CRISTINA DE LIMA
GABRIELA AUGUSTA MONTANI MOLA

CELIA DE CASSIA GARCIA

Relatoério emitido em 01/09/2025 as 18:42:05

CARAGUA 21K

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

32
35
22
44
55
51
38
24
21
40

44
33
26
35
30
43
16
47

29
30
71
28
27
35
34
45
45
43
46
53

Faixa
F3039
F3039
F1729
F4049
F5059
F5059
F3039
F1729
F1729
F4049
FO016
F4049
F3039
F1729
F3039
F3039
F4049
F0016
F4049

F1729
F3039
F6099
F1729
F1729
F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F5059

Cl.Fx.
19
20
13
20

21
14
15
21

22
22
16
23
24
23

24

17
25

18
19
26
27
25
26
27
28

Equipe

Tempo
00:40:06
00:40:19
00:40:33
00:41:28
00:41:29
00:41:17
00:41:37
00:42:28
00:42:12
00:42:36
00:44:54
00:43:59
00:43:54
00:44:02
00:44:29
00:45:27
00:44:51
00:45:16

00:45:34

00:45:57
00:45:56
00:48:06
00:48:05
00:48:07
00:48:11
00:48:12
00:51:42
00:51:59
00:53:55
00:55:43

00:56:47

Pagina:

Liquido
00:39:19
00:40:01
00:40:21
00:40:43
00:40:44
00:41:01
00:41:18
00:41:30
00:41:47
00:42:15
00:43:04
00:43:29
00:43:43
00:43:52
00:44:02
00:44:26
00:44:35
00:44:48

00:44:59

00:45:03
00:45:37
00:46:54
00:47:09
00:47:11
00:47:18
00:47:23
00:50:38
00:51:24
00:53:12
00:54:23

00:55:51



Relatério Geral - CORRIDA DE 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.  Num.

93 557
94 578
95 702
96 558

Nome

MARIA BEATRIZ MOREIRA MONTEIRO
DA LUZ

TAIZA SENA SILVA
GABRIELLE ALESSANDRA PEREIR
ANA GRASIELA MONTEIRO ALVES

Relatoério emitido em 01/09/2025 as 18:42:05

CARAGUA 21K

SX.

ldd.

64

30
23
31

Faixa

F6099

F3039
F1729
F3039

CI.Fx.

28
20
29

Equipe

Tempo

00:58:46

01:00:49
00:59:56
01:02:26

Pagina:

Liquido
00:57:57
00:59:52

00:59:56
01:01:31



